
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

VAN NUYS NORTH PLATFORM PROJECT/PS2415-3268

Mod. No. Description Date Cost

1 No cost administrative changes. 09/04/14 $0

2 Additional requirements for flagging
services, right-of-entry agreements, and
city permits.

11/26/14 $54,750

3 Added additional SBE subcontractor. 01/26/15 $0

4 Additional design work services
required for site related changes and
signal re-design.

09/30/15 $233,920

5 Pending Board Approval
Authorize Phase II bid support and
additional engineering services support.

TBD $399,485

Modification Total: $688,155

Original Contract: 06/26/14 $2,887,499

Total: $3,575,654

ATTACHMENT B


